New Shaker
Vanity Price List
in White Matte & Navy Blue
new tribeca vanity-top sizes: 43x22 and 49x22
Effective Jan 1, 2023
This price list supersedes all previous price lists
TABLE OF CONTENTS

confirmed, and/or charged with any price or availability inaccuracies.
3
HOW TO ORDER A SHAKER VANITY IN 6 STEPS
Step Description Additional Line  Items
Up To 36” 40” - 72”
4.
Toe-Kick (6" H) - included with the product Included by default
Wall-hung Vanity brackets (Vanity Height 27") WH1 - $110 WH2 - 175
Standard 7 .3” H Aluminum Satin Base-Frame (vanity height  34.25") FS1 - $275 FS2 - $360
Standard 7 .3” H Aluminum Polished Base-Frame (vanity height  34.25") FP1 - $295 FP2 - $380
* To modify height from 4” - 10”, add 10% to the cost of the frame
6” H Satin Stainless Steel Square Leg (vanity height 33")
Legs measures 1.5”W x 1.5”L x 6”H. Set of 4
LEG6S - $130
7” H Polished Stainless Steel Leg (vanity height 34")
can be installed with a wide or thin front .
Legs measures 2” W x 0.5” L x 7” H. Set of 4
LEG7P - $160
5.
 Handle Finishes: Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel, BLack, Satin Brass
Handle center-to-center varies by the component. All doors: 3.78”
Drawers up to 12”- 3.78”; 21”- 5”; 25”- 6.3”; 30”- 10.0”; 36”- 12.6”
HANDLE - _ _
No Charge
No Handle - No Drilling NH
6. SELECT A TOP TO FIT THE VANITY
Model Drawing Over the vanity size Description Code List Price
1. CHOOSE MODEL 2. SELECT YOUR SIZE 3. FILL IN THE COLOR CODE:
Code Fits Size WHITE MATTE NAVY BLUE
The models below are WITH TOE-KICK .
For no Toe-Kick Options select from the
REQUIRED ADD-ON below to complete the vanity.
Select size by matching tops
Height:
33”
W” × L”
WM
for example
SHS24-02WM
NB
for example
SHS24-02NB
2- Shaker Doors
SHSS26-20 _ _ for SPACE SAVER 26 24 × 14.5
$1,080 $1,135
SHH25-20 _ _ for HARMONY 2519 24 × 18.5
SHS24-20 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21.5 $1,100 $1,155
4
 24” SHAKER VANITIES
1. CHOOSE MODEL 2. SELECT YOUR SIZE 3. FILL IN THE COLOR CODE:
Code Fits Size WHITE MATTE NAVY BLUE
The models below are WITH TOE-KICK .
For no Toe-Kick Options select from the
REQUIRED ADD-ON below to complete the vanity.
Select size by matching tops
Height:
33”
W” × L”
WM
for example
SHS24-02WM
NB
for example
SHS24-02NB
2- Shaker Doors
SHSS26-20 _ _ for SPACE SAVER 26 24 × 14.5
$1,080 $1,135
SHH25-20 _ _ for HARMONY 2519 24 × 18.5
SHS24-20 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21.5 $1,100 $1,155
2- Shaker Doors &
1- Shaker Drawer
SHH25-21 _ _ for HARMONY 2519 24 × 18.5 $1,205 $1,270
SHS24-21 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21.5 $1,245 $1,310